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TRAILRIDE PROGRAMM

DQHA Trail Ride Programm 2025 - Ergebnis

Teilnehmende

Anita
Bianca
Andreas
Reinhard
Anita
Nicole
Alexandra
Isabella
Vanessa
Christian
Nicole
Sabine
Chantale
Anja
Isabell
Kolinda
Andreas
Claudia
Fee Desire
Ricarda
Laura
Janine
Christina
Heiko
Michael
Julia

Kim
Tatjana
Dagmar

Laura

Cagan
Kreutzer
Kreutzer
Samisch
Cagan
Zepezauer
Klee
Adolphs
Bahr
Koppenberg
List

Bosse
Wellauer
Isbanner
Dr. Marr
Verhaagen
Beth
Schmidt
Zwiechowski
Jakob
Kollmannsberger
Hoftmann
Simmnacher
Gunther
Albert
Tretner
Buttner
Winkelmann
Fietzek
Bappler

Pferd
CM CHICADEUS

CATS BOOGIE BOON
KING LIKE IMAGE

COLONELS MONEY MAKER

LADY SPECIAL EMILY
SPECIAL HIGH CALIBRE
VS THE LUCKY ONE
BUNNYS LADY

POCOS LATE BLOSSOM
JUSTA COOL NITE
RADIX IS DUN

CC DJANGO GUNCHAINED
GRAND REVOLUTION
LUCY OF PEPONITA DOC
ROOSTER BOOTS PENA
CM CHAKALAKA TRAIN
COOL BUSTER DUNBOY
CATALENA TIVIO
LENASDARCBADGER
LILL TUCKERS BOON
DUNIT MY WAY

RM BAMBI SMOKING GUN
LILLY PINES STAR

SH AIR TO BEV

LITTLE SMOKIN BOY
DOC SAN FROZEN JOE
ROSE N REVOLUTION
BLACKS TAD LANE
HONEY IN MY WHISKEY
SHALIMARS HOLLY

Kilometer

2679
2262
2079
1755
1755
1600
1531
1286
1035
1023
807
787
753
687
685
621
578
570
568
529
523
516
515
501
447
411
400
376
257
42



